
Expand All

A FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Net

Points

1 Chris Graciano 69.5 10.00

2 Byron Morales 69.5 4.00

3 Vince Rocha 71 3.00

4 Steve Romo 74 2.00

5 Victor Gonzalez 75.5 1.00

6 Rudy Martinez 75.5 0.00

7 Antonio Gonzales 80.5 0.00

8 Diego Gonzalez 81.5 0.00

B FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Net

Points

1 Emilio Rios 67.5 10.00

2 Steve Sanchez 69.5 4.00

3 Larry Cabrera 72.5 3.00

4 Robert Villanueva 73.5 2.00

5 Eric Lucero 75.5 1.00

6 Jose Contreras 76 0.00

7 Tim Nicholson 77.5 0.00

8 David Perez 78.5 0.00

9 Jeff Witt 84.5 0.00

10 Gil Molina 90.5 0.00

NS Darryl Kauhola NS 0.00

NS Arcadio Aguayo NS 0.00

C FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Net

Points

1 Greg Osborn 66.5 10.00

2 Art Barajas Sr. 69.5 4.00

3 Louis Casas 71.5 3.00

4 Eric Van Stratten 71.5 2.00

5 Art Barajas 75 1.00

!

To Par
Net

-2.5

-2.5

-1

+2

+3.5

+3.5

+8.5

+9.5

To Par
Net

-4.5

-2.5

+0.5

+1.5

+3.5

+4

+5.5

+6.5

+12.5

+18.5

-

-

To Par
Net

-5.5

-2.5

-0.5

-0.5

+3

H
E
L
P
"

https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=4528628783867017278
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887168
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441616
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466108996051
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332718
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887164
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887169
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441618
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887165
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441605
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332716
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441611
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441610
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441609
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441612
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441617
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332714
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887170
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332719
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441608
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441615
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332717
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887166
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441613
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887154
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332713
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4528628783867017278#support_window


6 Rick Avila 75.5 0.00

7 Daniel Guerrero 76.5 0.00

8 Tony Perez 78.5 0.00

9 Wilson Lautchang 78.5 0.00

10 Phil Luna 79 0.00

11 Larry Bonnette 81.5 0.00

12 Claudio Arechiga 83 0.00

13 Bret Walker 88 0.00

14 Martin Pedroza 89 0.00

D FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Net

Points

1 Wayne Carver 68.5 10.00

2 Richard Lopez 74.5 4.00

3 Eric Casillas 75 3.00

4 Dennis Lucero 77 2.00

5 Martin Rosales 77.5 1.00

6 Eduardo Velasquez 78.5 0.00

7 Bob Bravo 78.5 0.00

8 John Soto 80 0.00

9 Johnny Harrington 81.5 0.00

10 Frank Lujan 85 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 80.00

+3.5

+4.5

+6.5

+6.5

+7

+9.5

+11

+16

+17

To Par
Net

-3.5

+2.5

+3

+5

+5.5

+6.5

+6.5

+8

+9.5

+13

https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441603
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332715
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887161
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441604
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887167
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332720
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332712
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887155
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466008332721
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441614
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887158
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887162
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887160
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441607
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466075441606
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887156
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887163
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887159
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4540542466041887157

