



Expand All

A FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Points
1	Chris Graciano	-2.5	69.5	10.00
2	Byron Morales	-2.5	69.5	4.00
3	Vince Rocha	-1	71	3.00
4	Steve Romo	+2	74	2.00
5	Victor Gonzalez	+3.5	75.5	1.00
6	Rudy Martinez	+3.5	75.5	0.00
7	Antonio Gonzales	+8.5	80.5	0.00
8	Diego Gonzalez	+9.5	81.5	0.00

B FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Points
1	Emilio Rios	-4.5	67.5	10.00
2	Steve Sanchez	-2.5	69.5	4.00
3	Larry Cabrera	+0.5	72.5	3.00
4	Robert Villanueva	+1.5	73.5	2.00
5	Eric Lucero	+3.5	75.5	1.00
6	Jose Contreras	+4	76	0.00
7	Tim Nicholson	+5.5	77.5	0.00
8	David Perez	+6.5	78.5	0.00
9	Jeff Witt	+12.5	84.5	0.00
10	Gil Molina	+18.5	90.5	0.00
NS	Darryl Kauhola	-	NS	0.00
NS	Arcadio Aguayo	-	NS	0.00

HELP ?

C FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Points
1	Greg Osborn	-5.5	66.5	10.00
2	Art Barajas Sr.	-2.5	69.5	4.00
3	Louis Casas	-0.5	71.5	3.00
4	Eric Van Stratten	-0.5	71.5	2.00
5	Art Barajas	+3	75	1.00

6	Rick Avila	+3.5	75.5	0.00
7	Daniel Guerrero	+4.5	76.5	0.00
8	Tony Perez	+6.5	78.5	0.00
9	Wilson Lautchang	+6.5	78.5	0.00
10	Phil Luna	+7	79	0.00
11	Larry Bonnette	+9.5	81.5	0.00
12	Claudio Arechiga	+11	83	0.00
13	Bret Walker	+16	88	0.00
14	Martin Pedroza	+17	89	0.00

D FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Points
1	Wayne Carver	-3.5	68.5	10.00
2	Richard Lopez	+2.5	74.5	4.00
3	Eric Casillas	+3	75	3.00
4	Dennis Lucero	+5	77	2.00
5	Martin Rosales	+5.5	77.5	1.00
6	Eduardo Velasquez	+6.5	78.5	0.00
7	Bob Bravo	+6.5	78.5	0.00
8	John Soto	+8	80	0.00
9	Johnny Harrington	+9.5	81.5	0.00
10	Frank Lujan	+13	85	0.00

Total Points Allocated: 80.00